Gbg 1000 1987

5-6 december i MoIndal

G7 A- & B-forare
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Forare

Egil Aksnes

Kenth Jansson

Lars Aberg

Mikael Eskilsson
Rickard Lundh

Rune Syvén

Anders Gustafson
Anders G-son Nilsson

Stefan Andersson
Peter Backstrom
Peter Haglund
Torgeir Boe

Stefan Tornfeldt
Bengt Andersson
Henrik Ekwall
Tomas Dahlqvist

Lars Bjorklund

Jan Ekman

Mia Ekman

Jan-Ake Silverhagen

Christian Ekwall
Jan Andersson
Mats Hummel

G20 Debutanter

PI.
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Forare

Mikael Blohm
Marcus Hammenstad
Ulrica Hermansson
Fia Berkland

Mattias Fredriksson
Osten Andersson
Chrischan Larsson
Bjorn Lindqvist

Magnus Lundqvist
Hans Almvide
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Bengt G-son Nilsson

Hakan Bruhns
Fredrik Ekwall
Daniel Carlsson

Klubb

AMRC, Norge

MHF Tungelstad

Vimmerby
Jarfalla

MHF Tungelstad

Link6ping
Vimmerby
Team No shit

GO-69

Trestads Veteranbilsklubb

Hjo

AMRC, Norge
Stenungsund
Bollebygd

Partille
Partille

MHF Tungelstad

GO-69
GO-69
Moélndal

Partille
Stenungsund
MHF-T Ostra

Klubb

Bollebygd
Jarfalla
GO0-69
Partille
Bollebygd
Bollebygd
Bollebygd
Jarfalla

Jarfalla
Madlndal
Team Schock
Team Schock

Moélndal
Partille
Monsteras

Varv

553
529
524
482
481
459
407
369

278
240
162
154

95
90
85
78

77
72
70
52

67
59
53

Varv

271
266
240
223
221
212
192
136

135
116
111
40

63
49
33

Final

Semi

A-Consy

B-Consy

C-Consy

Final

Semi

A-Consy
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